
COMMUNITY CENTER
S E P T E M B E R O C T O B E R N O V E M B E R D E C E M B E R

9/10
9/11  Rememberance
with Veteran's Off ice

Calendar2021

9/14
Grand Opening of the
Gothic Rack
@12:00pm |  GSUB 211

9/15
Partners In
Prevent ion Tabl ing 
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

9/28
Vict ims of Cr ime Act
Trauma Recovery Ctr .
Tabl ing
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

11/17
Hudson Pr ide Center
Tabl ing
@1:00pm 

12/1
HBCBS Tabl ing Sess ion
@12:00pm

Get A Flu Shot
@9:30am - 1 :30pm |  GSUB

COVID-19
Vaccinations
@10:00am - 4pm |  GSUB

Tuesday, September 7
Thursday, September 9
Tuesday, September 14
Thursday, September 16
Tuesday, September 21
Thursday, September 23
Tuesday, September 28
Thursday, September 30

Wednesday, September 8
Wednesday,September 22
Wednesday, October 13
Wednesday, October 27

9/23
Partners In
Prevent ion Tabl ing 
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

10/5
Prime for L ife Prevent ion
Educat ion Program WCV
@4pm

10/27
Mindfulness Self-Care Sess ion

10/20
"What is  PReP?" @1:00pm

10/25
HBCBS Tabl ing Sess ion
@12:00pm

10/6
Skyway Fami ly Success Ctr .
Tabl ing
@12:00pm
10/7
Domest ic Vio lence
Awareness Month Program
GSUB 126 @11:30
10/12
Partners In Prevent ion Tabl ing 
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

10/18
Vict ims of Cr ime Act Trauma
Recovery Ctr .  Tabl ing
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

11/10
Partners In
Prevent ion Tabl ing 
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

11/18
Vict ims of Cr ime Act
Trauma Recovery Ctr .
Tabl ing
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

11/9
Skyway Fami ly Success
Ctr .  Tabl ing
@12:00pm

12/7
Partners In
Prevent ion Tabl ing 
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

12/15
Vict ims of Cr ime Act
Trauma Recovery Ctr .
Tabl ing
@12:00pm |  GSUB 106F

12/16
Hudson Pr ide Center
Tabl ing
@1:00pm 


